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1000 General $329,750.83 $10,072.95 $10,072.95 $16,016.40 $16,016.40 $323,807.38 $111,139.49 $212,667.89
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $12,549.67 $379.84 $379.84 $0.00 $0.00 $12,929.51 $2,000.00 $10,929.51
2021 Gasoline Tax $342,689.88 $12,175.36 $12,175.36 $38,589.19 $38,589.19 $316,276.05 $12,069.11 $304,206.94
2031 Road and Bridge $131,688.09 $0.00 $0.00 $3,396.79 $3,396.79 $128,291.30 $87,053.55 $41,237.75
2191 Special Levy Police $264,706.33 $25,244.35 $25,244.35 $60,625.28 $60,625.28 $229,325.40 $249,817.74 ($20,492.34)
2192 Special Levy Fire $386,045.79 $8,073.59 $8,073.59 $18,430.45 $18,430.45 $375,688.93 $140,132.66 $235,556.27
2194 Special Levy Park $105,549.58 $4,737.14 $4,737.14 $3,510.15 $3,510.15 $106,776.57 $41,373.89 $65,402.68
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $25,444.16 $848.58 $848.58 $568.56 $568.56 $25,724.18 $4,691.46 $21,032.72
2261 Law Enforcement Trust $10,998.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,998.26 $0.00 $10,998.26
2271 Enforcement and Education $11,827.82 $100.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,927.82 $1,500.00 $10,427.82
2272 Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2273 Local Fiscal Recovery Fund-ARP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2401 Storm Water Special Assessment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2901 Miscellaneous Special Revenue-FEMA Grant $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2902 Special Revenue Lighting $9,684.22 $0.00 $0.00 $2,044.16 $2,044.16 $7,640.06 $32,344.16 ($24,704.10)
2903 Opioid Settlement Special Revenue $1,865.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,865.25 $0.00 $1,865.25
4301 Permanent Improvement $14,670.21 $310.00 $310.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,980.21 $11,705.00 $3,275.21
4401 Public Works Commission Project $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
9001 PACE Energy Special Assessment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,685.70 ($1,685.70)
9002 Unclaimed Money Fund $515.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $515.85 $0.00 $515.85

Report Total: $1,647,985.94 $61,941.81 $61,941.81 $143,180.98 $143,180.98 $1,566,746.77 $695,512.76 $871,234.01

Last reconciled to bank: 01/31/2026 – Total other adjusting factors: $0.00
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